

## recognized as a 501(c)(3) Foundation

Grand Aces Foundation
P. O. Box 216
Ketchum, OK 74349
EIN: 83-0697651

It has been with great pride having the ability to start Grand Aces Foundation. As early as I can remember, I have always had my sights on being a pilot and flying around the world. I have had the opportunity not only to achieve a flying career, but to have excelled in my endeavors. It is with this conviction that I want to pay forward to others the opportunity to soar through the skies.

Grand Aces Foundation provides Aviation Scholarships to young adults in Northeast Oklahoma. Your support is greatly needed. Let us reward our local young adults a promising career.

Here's to living on the edge of the envelope.

Boston Butters, Colonel (Retired), USAF

Grand Aces Foundation, President

Please return this portion with your tax deductible contribution.

Name:	Make Checks to:	Grand Aces Foundation	
Address:		P. O. Box 216	
		Ketchum, OK 74349	
Email:	Donation Enclosed:		
DONATION IS FOR	Aviation		General
(circle one)	Scholarships		(as needed)